IIT Gandhinagar B.Tech Electrical Engineering Cutoff 2023: Round 4

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OPEN
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) EWS
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

2544
5245

661
1449
1631
3934

Opening Rank Closing Rank

3846
6058

687
1449
2100
4229



