IIT Gandhinagar B.Tech Electrical Engineering Cutoff 2023: Round 4				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2544	3846
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (inc	5245	6058
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	661	687
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (inc	1449	1449
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1631	2100
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3934	4229